

MMG.33. SC. अंशगत नरपतत्राजप्रखंड में भवानी
पुरवाडुन 03 अंतर्माणकामगरे ओरवाडु मुखिया
दामातबन सुडन निर्माणखण्ड पराचयवकी मुद्रण
Scheme XLV-Form No. 134
खण्डकोष

खण्डरारनामा की संख्या- 84/SBD-2021-22
खण्डरारनामा की शक्ति- 195 DIVISION
आयुषारमेयरनकी तिथि- 25.10.2021.
आयुषारमेयरनकी तिथि- 24.04.2022.
संवेदन - संजीव अ. - संवेदन
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

मापपुस्तकी संख्या- 1039/2021-22.

Est on A/c bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work- Construction					
of Road from Bhairami-					
pur ward no -03					
Antal Kamat to					
Gosai mukhiya					
tola					
Agency- Sanjeev Construction					
Agreement No- 84 SBT/2021-22					

Date of start- 25-10-2021

Date of completion- 24-07-2022

Date of Entry-

(1)	Plr and fixing of				
	bench mark pillar				
	for all comp- 1 Km				
(2)	Plr and fixing				
	Reference pillar				
	for all comp- 1 Km				
(3)	clearing and				
	grubbing road				

Continuation

1st on A/c bill)
Abstract of Cost

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) P/R and Fixing of marking from mark - do all comp					
1 Km wide TMBP - (1)					
@ 4129.93/km					
Rs - 4,130-00					
(2/2) P/R Reference pillar - do all comp					
1 Km wide TMBP - (1)					
@ 1,925.85/km					

					Rs 1,926-00
(3/3) Clearing and grubbing road land - do all comp					
0.70 Ha wide TMBP - (2)					
@ 51,133.76/Ha					
Rs. 35,794-00					
(4/5) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder - do all comp					

Continuation

Rs - 41,850-00

RS-41850=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1620m ³ vide TMBP-8					
360m ³					
1980m ³ @ 176.86/m ³					
					Rs-3,50,183=00
(5/6) Construction of GSI govt - do all comp					
729m ³ vide TMBP-9					
@ 3019.23/m ³					
					Rs-22,01,019=00

(6/22) Eas in Excavation for Structure - do all comp					
138.37m ³ vide TMBP-2					
@ 269.32/m ³					
					Rs-37,266=00
(7/23) P/V PCC M ₁₅ Concrete in open foundation - do all comp					
7.07m ³ vide TMBP-2					
@ 5660.85/m ³					
					Rs-40022=00

Continuation

Rs-26,70,340=00

Rs 26,70,340=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8 (24) P/v 7cm ² concrete for PCC in open foundation do all comp					
41.46m ³ vide TMBP-6					
@ 6197.77/m ³					
Rs 2,56,960=00					
9 (27) P/v plain rein forced concrete					

M20 in sub-structure do all comp					
32.91m ³ vide TMBP-6					
@ 6,385.17/m ³					
Rs 2,10,136=00					

10 (28) P/v weep holes in brick masonry plain reinforced cement concrete do all comp					
52 Nos vide TMBP-6					
@ 112.07/each					
Rs 5,828=00					

Continuation

Rs 31,43,264=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/29) s/p and placing 1450 bar reinforcement in substructure do all comp 1.72 MT vide TMBP-5 @ 48389.62/m					
					Rs-83,230.00
(12/32) p/r and laying reinforced concrete concrete (M25) in superstructure as per drawing and technical specification do all comp 8.028m ³ vide TMBP-8 @ 7291.90/m ³					
					Rs-58,539.00
					Rs-32,850.33=00

Continuation

Rs-32,850.33=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/33) S/P and placing Hydr bar reinforced in Super. structure do all Comp					
0.74MT vide m/s P (7)					
@ 50.574.10/MT					
Rs-37,425.00					
Rs-33,22,458.00					
less 10.21% after placement					
(3) 3,39,223.00					
Rs-29,83,235.00					

Add 12% GST @ 3,57,988.00

Add 1% L.Cess @ 29,832.00

Rs 33,71,055.00

27/12/21
JE

27/12/21
JE

27/12/21
JE

Continuation